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Östringen, 11.01.2020

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Titus  Peter KSV Malsch
2:53

02
TÜ 18:2

43 Fr
 1  4  0  1  22 2

2 German Malyshev ASV Bruchsal
SS 6:4

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  10 1

3 Julia Keilbach KSV Berghausen
Fr

2:46

11
0:37

02
 0  1  0  0  2 3
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